
 
Whitman Post Elementary School Supply List 2025-2026 

 
3rd Grade 

 
2     Pink Erasers 
48  #2 Ticonderoga Wood Pencil SHARPENED 

(Preferred) 
1     Pkg Colored Pencils 
1     Reg. Pencil Sharpener w/ Receptacle 
2     Box of Crayons  
2     Pkg Washable Thick Classic Markers    
1     Pkg colored pens 
4     Dry Erase Markers (any color) 
3     Highlighters in Asst. Colors 
1     Washable Watercolors 
2     70 Ct. Spiral Wide Rule in Asst. colors 
1     Pair of Scissors 
1     Post-It notes (any color) 
4     Large Glue Sticks 
3     Plastic Pocket Folders  
1     Standard Letter Clipboard 
1     Durable pencil pouch w/ zipper 
1     Set of headphones 
2     Disinfectant Wipes  
1     Hand sanitizer (Last name A-K) 
2     Large Box of Kleenex  
1     Roll of Paper Towels (Last name L-Z) 
1     Gallon Size Baggies (Last name A-K) 
1     Quart Size Baggies (Last name L-Z) 
 
For Specials: 
1     Composition notebook for STEM 
2     Fine line Sharpies (Black permanent) for  
       ART 
2    Ultra Fine line Sharpies (Black perm) for  
       ART 
1     3 brad pocket folder (Red) for MUSIC 
Gym shorts when skirts/dresses are worn for PE 
Gym shoes to be left at school  

-​ non-marking rubber soles only 
-​ no felt soles 
-​ labeled w/  last name on each shoe 

Pair of socks to be left at school for PE class 
 
***NOT REQUIRED, but appreciated:  
Extra Hand Sanitizer & Disinfectant Wipes 
 
 
 

 
4th  Grade 

 
2     Pkg Pencil Top Erasers 
48  #2 Ticonderoga Wood Pencil SHARPENED 

(Preferred) 
1     7” 12 Ct. Pre Sharpened Colored Pencils 
1     Regular Pencil Sharpener w/ Receptacle 
1     24 Ct. Crayons 
8     Dry Erase Markers (any color) 
3     Highlighters in Asst. Colors 
1     Washable Thin Classic Markers 8 Ct 
1     Washable Thick Classic Markers 8 Ct 
2    70 Ct Spiral Wide Ruled Notebook (Red &     
       Blue cover)  
1     Sharp 5” Scissors​  
4    Large Glue Sticks    
1    Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder (prongs) 
1     Accordion File (5-8 Slots) 
1     Standard Letter Clipboard ​  
1     Nylon Pencil Bag,  7 ¼” x 10 ¼”​  
1     Plastic Storage Box With Lid  

- Shoe Box Size (12x7x4 or “6 qt”) 
1    Set of Small Headphones 
3    Disinfectant Wipes 
2    Large Boxes of Kleenex  
1     Hand sanitizer 
1    Pad  Post-It Notes (Last name A-K) 
1    Gallon Size Baggies (Last name A-K) 
1    Quart Size Baggies (Last name L-Z) 
1    Paper Towels  (Last name L-Z) 
 
For Specials: 
1     Composition notebook for STEM 
2     Fine line Sharpies (Black permanent)for ART 
2    Ultra Fine line Sharpies(Black permanent)  
       for ART 
1     Washable Watercolors for ART 
1     3 brad pocket folder (Blue) for MUSIC 
Gym shorts when skirts/dresses are worn  for PE 
Gym shoes to be left at school for PE 

-​ non-marking rubber soles only 
-​ no felt soles 
-​ labeled w/  last name on each shoe 

Pair of socks to be left at school for PE class 
***NOT REQUIRED, but appreciated:  
Extra Disinfectant Wipes, Paper Towels, 

Ziploc Bags (any size) 

 
5th  Grade              

 
2    Pkg Pencil Top Erasers 
48  #2 Ticonderoga Wood Pencil SHARPENED  
1     7” 12 Ct. Pre Sharpened Colored Pencils 
1     Pencil Sharpener w/Receptacle 
1     24ct. Box of Crayons 
2     Red Pen 
4     Dry Erase Markers (any color) 
3     Highlighters in Asst. Colors 
1     Washable Thin Classic Markers  8 Ct   
1     Washable Thick Classic Markers  8 Ct 
3    Spiral Notebooks 
1     pkg of lined paper (wide-ruled) 
1     Sharp 5” to 8” Scissors  
2     0.77 oz. (22 Grams) Glue Stick 
1     Liquid glue  
1     Scotch tape 
1    Assorted Plastic Pocket & Brad Folders 

(prongs)  
1      Accordian File (5-8 Slots) 
1     Standard Letter Clipboard 
6pk. Pad of 3x3 Post It Notes 50 Ct. 
1     Pencil Bag  
1     Plastic Storage Box With Lid  

- Shoe Box Size (12x7x4 or “6 qt”)  
1     Small Headphones (Earbuds)  
3    Disinfectant Wipes 
2     Large Box of Kleenex 
1    Gallon Size Baggies (Last name A-K) 
1    Hand Sanitizer bottle(Last name A-K) 
1    Quart Size Baggies (Last name L-Z) 
1    Paper Towels  (Last name L-Z) 
 
For Specials: 
2     Fine line Sharpies (Black permanent) for ART 
2    Ultra Fine line Sharpies (Black perm) for ART 
1      3 brad pocket folder (Yellow) for MUSIC 
Gym shorts when skirts/dresses are worn for PE 
Gym shoes to be left at school  

-​ non-marking rubber soles only 
-​ no felt soles 
-​ labeled w/  last name on each shoe 

Pair of socks to be left at school for PE class 
***NOT REQUIRED, but appreciated:  
Extra Hand Sanitizer & Disinfectant Wipes, 
   Paper Towels, Ziploc Bags (any size) 


